
CASA-Bio Town Hall 3 Participants
February 21st, 2024

These are only the participants who have agreed to share their contact information on the casa-bio.net

Name Email Address

Abdul Latif Khan alkhan@uh.edu

Ahsan Choudary ahsan.choudary@austin.utexas.edu

Alexander Bucksch bucksch@arizona.edu

Alison Murray alison.murray@dri.edu

Amalia Corby acorby@asmusa.org

Amy Rowat Rowat@ucla.edu

Andrew Stout andrew.stout@tufts.edu

Anna Simpson acsimpson@gmail.com

Anne Ho aho5@utk.edu

Azlan Zahid azlan.zahid@tamu.edu

Bill Cooper billcoop@umn.edu

Binayak Mohanty bmohanty@tamu.edu

Bing Xu bxu@brandeis.edu

Bjoern Hamberger hamberge@msu.edu

Bob Snyder bob@proteios.com

Boce Zhang boce.zhang@ufl.edu

Bruno Xavier Bmx2@cornell.edu

C. Nathan Hancock nathanh@usca.edu

Cameron Fox cameron@luminary-labs.com

Carlo Viberti spaceland@spaceland.it

carlos fernandez carlos.fernandez@pnnl.gov

Carolina Penalva-Arana penalva-arana.carolina@epa.gov

Celine Young chyoung@illinois.edu

Charlie Hale coh22@cornell.edu

Charlotte Bacon Charlotte.M.Bacon@dartmouth.edu

Cheng Zhang cheng.zhang@sdstate.edu



Chenlin Li Chenlin.Li@ee.doe.gov

Chris Hittinger cthittinger@wisc.edu

Chris Liu liuchr@iu.edu

Christian Heiss Cheiss@uga.edu

Christopher Saenz csaenz@beckman.com

Clark Halpern clark.halpern@wur.nl

Cliff Weil cweil@nsf.gov

Colleen McMullen cmcmu2@uky.edu

Constance Jeffery cjeffery@uic.edu

Cynthia Buckley Buckleyc@illinois.edu

Dara Realin dfrealin@up.edu.ph

Dave Connolly connolly.david@epa.gov

David Andow daandow@ncsu.edu

David Salem David.Salem@sdsmt.edu

Deepa Sambandan dsamban@ncsu.edu

Deepika Awasthi dawasthi@lbl.gov

Diane Fabel diane.fabel@stonybrook.edu

Diego Iacono diego.iacono.ctr@usuhs.edu

Dmitri Nusinow meter@danforthcenter.org

Dung Phùng Thị Mỹ dung.ptm2809@gmail.com

Dupeng Liu pengduliu@lbl.gov

Ekundayo Shittu eshittu@gwu.edu

Elaine Cohen Hubal hubal.elaine@epa.gov

Elizabeth Ellwood ellwoodlibby@gmail.com

Erin Cadwalader ecadwalader@entsoc.org

Eve Granatosky eve@lewis-burke.com

Faiza Peetz faiza.peetz@csi.cuny.edu

Francisco Mayorga fmayorga@ang.ag

Gary Amy gamy@clemson.edu

Gil Nelson gnelson@floridamuseum.ufl.edu

Greg Loraine gregl@dynaflow-inc.com

Henry Donahue hjdonahue@vcu.edu



Henry Lee henry@cultivarium.org

Hiroshi Otani hotani@lbl.gov

Howard Salis salis@psu.edu

Hunter Brown hbrown@biomade.org

Jamison Watson jwatson@nsf.gov

janet Kubler janet.kubler@csun.edu

Jason Wallace jason.wallace@uga.edu

JEAN WANG jeanw@spacemed-x.com

Jeffery Tomberlin jeffery.tomberlin@ag.tamu.edu

Jennifer Clarke jclarke3@unl.edu

Jennifer Mandel jmandel@memphis.edu

Jess Smith Jess.Smith@pnnl.gov

Jessica Mitchell Jessica.mitchell@umt.edu

Jian Shi j.shi@uky.edu

Jie Xu jiexu10@asu.edu

Josephine Wee jmw970@psu.edu

Kaiming Ye kye@binghamton.edu

Kari Stone kstone1@lewisu.edu

Karina Schoengold kschoengold2@unl.edu

Keith Slotkin kslotkin@danforthcenter.org

Ken Greis ken.greis@uc.edu

Kevin Moore kevinm1@iastate.edu

Khaled Abdelaziz khaled2@clemson.edu

Kim DeSousa kim.desousa@pnnl.gov

Krishna Jagadish kjagadish.sv@ttu.edu

Kristin Fabre kristin.m.fabre@nasa.gov

Kristin Jenkins kjenkins@biomade.org

Lauren Ray ler25@cornell.edu

Lauryn Coffman lecoffman@uh.edu

Leann Fox lfox@biophysics.org

Linnea Fletcher linneaf@austincc.edu



Lisa Trahan ltrahan@ucsd.edu

Manohar Chakrabarti manohar.chakrabarti@utrgv.edu

Mao Huang maohuangwork@gmail.com

Margaret Fraiser mfraiser@nsf.gov

Marissa Burger marissa@viriya.com

Mark Brown mbrown@claremontbiosolutions.com

Mark Elless mark.elless@ee.doe.gov

Mark Shimamoto mshimamoto@agu.org

Mary Lipton mary.lipton@pnnl.gov

Mary Lofton melofton@vt.edu

Maryjane Cook Maryjane@revoluchine.com

Masatoshi Suzuki masatoshi.suzuki@wisc.edu

Matt McNulty Matthew.McNulty@tufts.edu

Matthew Milner matthew.milner@usda.gov

Michael Pecaut mpecaut@llu.edu

Michael Saad michael.saad@tufts.edu

MIGUEL ANGEL VARGAS CRUZ miguelangel@grupoalianzaempresarial.com

Miguel Jimenez mjimene1@bu.edu

Mik Carbajales-Dale madale@clemson.edu

Minjae Kim minjae.kim@uky.edu

Mitch Nachtigall info@cellfield.tech

Mustafa Ozgul ozgulm@hs.uci.edu

Nancy Glenn nancyglenn@boisestate.edu

Natalie Kuldell natalie@biobuilder.org

Natarajan Aravindan Natarajan.aravindan@okstate.edu

Nate Haan nate.haan@uky.edu

Nathan Blouin nathan_blouin@unc.edu

Nazish Jeffery njeffery@fas.org

Neil Dalvie neildalvie@gmail.com

Nicole Zimmerman nzimmerman@asmusa.org

Nigel Mouncey nmouncey@lbl.gov

Nili Ostrov nili@cultivarium.org



Parastoo Azadi azadi@uga.edu

Patricia Baldrich pbaldrich@ucdavis.edu

Patricia Layton playton@clemson.edu

Philip Sambol psambol@uark.edu

Philipp Zerbe pzerbe@ucdavis.edu

Prasanna Muthukumar pmuthuku@bbn.com

Professor Salman Raza salr4994@gmail.com

Rachel Fogle rfogle@harrisburgu.edu

Rajni Aneja ra283@cornell.edu

Ramaraja Ramasamy karina.soranz@uga.edu

Richard Gross grossr@rpi.edu

Rohan Shirwaiker rashirwa@ncsu.edu

ruonan wu ruonan.wu@pnnl.gov

Ryan Tappel ryan.tappel@lanzatech.com

sabyasachi mohanty smohanty12@huskers.unl.edu

Santosh Palmate santosh.palmate@ag.tamu.edu

scott collins scott@austininnovationgroup.com

Scott Frost Scott.Frost@tufts.edu

Scott Ross sross@hudsonalpha.org

Scott Tenenbaum stenenbaum@albany.edu

Sean Carr Sean.carr@huskers.unl.edu

Sean Lacoursiere sean@maiafarms.ca

Shahid Naeem sn2121@columbia.edu

Shayne Gilbert shayne@biobuilder.org

Shenghan Xu shenghan@uidaho.edu

Simone Costa simonec@gfi.org

Sona Pandey spandey@danforthcenter.org

Stephanie Hudon stephaniehudon@boisestate.edu

Stephanie Tofighi stofighi@salud.unm.edu

Sterling Sawaya s@geneinfosec.com

Steve DiFazio sdifazio@nsf.gov

Steve Moeller steven.moeller@usda.gov



Steve Moose smoose@illinois.edu

Subbarao Surampudi rao.surampudi@jpl.nasa.gov

Sujata G goswamis@ornl.gov

Tae Seok Moon tsmoon7@gmail.com

Tasneem Sharma Tpsharma@iu.edu

Tiffany Tsang ttsang@mitre.org

Tom Roper tdroper@vcu.edu

Turkay Kondakci Kondakcit@gmail.com

Tyler Barzee tjbarzee@uky.edu

Uduak George Ugeorge@sdsu.edu

Usman Mohammed ausmanmohammed77@gmail.com

Vagner Benedito vagner.benedito@mail.wvu.edu

VAlerie Teetor teetor@arizona.edu

Vanessa Varaljay varaljay.1@osu.edu

Victoria Finkenstadt victoria.finkenstadt@usda.gov

Vidya Ganapati vganapati@lbl.gov

Vincent Cervone vinny.cervone@purpleraven.io

Wendy Fenner wzfenner@zgeoenergy.com

Whitney Zatzkin whitney@isac.bio

Wim Vermaas wim@asu.edu

Xiao Wang xiao.wang@ag.tamu.edu

Ximing Cai xmcai@illinois.edu

Yasuo Yoshikuni yyoshikuni@lbl.gov

Yifan Zhang yifanzhang@wayne.edu

Yue Yuan yuany@ornl.gov

Yuguang Liu liu.yuguang@mayo.edu

Yuguo Lei yxl6034@psu.edu

Yuqian Gao yuqian.gao@pnnl.gov


